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15 Revere Ave., Mplwd. $89,900 lF • 

•39536 15 Revere Ave., Mplwd. $89,900 lF • 
Bet: Princeton & Prospect St. 
Lot: 190.20xl67.03 South 90.94 West Lot 194 

Blk 29-16 Plt 18 
Cape,3 yr. ~"Cedar shakes,comp.rf,all scrs,220 VS 
lst-4-lr,dr,kit,l br,l bath,jal.enc.porch,deck 
2nd-2-2 brs,l bath w/stall,cedar closet=2 lrg.closets, 

ample stge. 
Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,laund,kit facilities 
HA:Gas New w/humidifier Central A/C 
l-ear att.garage,paved drive 
L-26.8 B-38.8 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $2683.04 Poss: 
Oct. 15, 1984. Key w/L.R./must accompany. Advance 
appts. w/owner for evenings & weekends. Completely 
up-dated perfect mother/daughter with 2 lrg. knotty 
pine bedrooms; new bath on 2nd fl. 1st fl. living 
with bedroom and full bath. Blt-in dishwasher in eat­
in knotty pine kitchen. Jal. enclosed porch; lrg. 
deck for entertaining. New furnace w/humidifier and 
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (over) 

LR:MUSK 763-6705 40012004fl00012004 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Maurice I. & RoseL. Friedlander,Prem., 
761-7484. 
NEG. HITH L. R. , BANI MUSKY. 

C.C,l5 Revere Ave .• Molwd.6-2-1 3 brs.S8Q . QOO _ 



• 39536 15 Revere Ave., Mplwd . $89,900 lF • 

ADD±TIONAL INFORMATION 

ne~ hot water heater. Roof and gutters 4 yrs. W/w 
and mirror in Lr. incl. Central air conditioning. 
Tuscan GS, Mplwd. JR, Columbia HS, St. Joseph Pa:~ 
Bus 107-25-70. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors ~ 
omissions. 
NOT FOR RENT. 

5/4/84 Under contract 

8/17/84 Seliing price $84,500 
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8600 15 Revere Ave.,Mplwd. $39,800 1 

8600 15 Revere Ave.,Mplwd. $39,800 l 
Bet:Princeton & Prospect Sts Mtge w/Howard 
Lot 190.20X167.03 southx90.94 West All Cash 
pie~shaped. Lot 194, Blk 29-16, Plt 17 (Former 34610) 
Cape 15 yr's, f:r·ame, comp rf, cap ins, all comb ss, ' 220 V 
lst-5-vest, c~ent., ir, dr, mod kit, ~ bedrms, t~ bath, 

encl. back porch 
2nd-2-2 bedrmso, t.'" bath, o.w.stall 
B~mt-rec rm, kitchenette, toi, laund, copper w.p. 
HA:Gas 
l-ear garage att paved drive 1 

L-7.9 B-17.0 172 Tax Rate 6.41 Taxes $1596.09. Poss: 
90 days·. Owner's extremely anxious for quick sale.Please 
submit any & all offers for consideration to Seller's 
Atty. Mr. Raymond Springberg, 43 Wallace St,Red Bank, 

•
N.J.07701; phone 747-4477. To show call William Canady 
on prem. 761-6412. 2 a/c 1 s & refrig in bsmt not incl 
but nego. Vest. & 2nd bath to be completed by owner. 
Tuscan GS.,Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St Joseph paro. Bus 
25,70. Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors and omissions. 

Lli;ciK _____ 763:o6oo ______ 5=24=73-~c6=7a=3a) ____________ _ 
Owner:Victor & Yvonne Scudiery, Parkview at Madi"son, 

Laurence Harbor, N.J. 583-3896. 
CC.l5 Revere Ave.,Mplwd. 7-2-1 4 brs. $39,800 



#6944--4/6/73 Under contract by Crowe & Lewis. 

#6945--4/9/73 Correct: Under contract by Klein. 
#6957--5/9/73 Contingency removed. Selling price 

$33,000 

·~· 



34610 15 Revere Ave. , Mphld. $e2 . ~00 ~ ~, t9l 0 1 
Bet :Princeton & Prospect All Cash ~ /. )\{'o 
Lot 200 x 90 x 167 pie shape (all -comb.s.s.) 
Frame,Cape Cod , blt .1 yrs., comp. rf., wea. wind.& drs., cap ins. 

· lst-5-cent. errtr. ;1. r. ,d . r., t .kit., back encl.p. ,2 bedrms ., t. 
· bath · 

2nd-expansion,framed for 2 nns. & bath incl.heat & plumbing 
Basement:rec .rm.,toi. & lav.,1aund. Copper w.p. 
Hot Air:Gas,$125 ann'l cost 
l-ear garage,att. 
L.B:LDS SO 2-6400 9/24/57-Exp.3/24/58 
Owner:Carmella Harbula,widow,prern . ;SO 2-8379 
1957 Assess: Land $1, 100 1957 Rate $7.54 

Bldg. 4,700 "Taxes $437 ·32 
New home with beautiful jalousie porch.Basement Partially 
finished with rubber tile flr. , 1av. & kit. Owner anxious. 
Must call for appts.Do not show after 5. 
Tuscan G.S.,St.Juseph's Paro ,Bus 25,70. 

CC 15 Revere Ave., Mplwd. 5-1-l· HA:Gas 



J ., 

#4569--9/27/57 No appts. needed for brokers & salesmen up to ·5 PM. 
Ple.ase note. Comb, storm sash thruout. 

#L~584--ll/l/57 Written price red. to $22,000. NOW APPROVED. 
#4594--11/25/57 Written price reduction to $21,:750. 

#4624--2/7/58 Sold.l::u O'Brien. Selling price $20,000. 


